dopMa CBeaeHNI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLMUKOM oTuyeTax 3a Il keaptan 2019 roaa.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oT4yeTa 00
oueHKe

19/26/H

18-207/1-H

19/41/H

19/42/H

19/43/H

19/45/H

19/46/H

19/46-1/H

19/47/H

19/49/H

I0p. L0

3aKJjilouuBLlee

A OroBop Ha
npoBepeHue
OLEeHKHM

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyaguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyauT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyguT-
OueHka"

CBepeHun
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003988

11.03.2008

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUnA
oT4yeTa

05.04.2019

18.04.2019

05.04.2019

05.04.2019

02.04.2019

05.04.2019

15.05.2019

15.05.2019

10.04.2019

12.04.2019

OOBLEeKT OLeHKM,
HanpasJieHue
KBaNM(PUKaLUOHHOIO
aTTecTaTa

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUNMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HEOBUXUMOCTb

HeEONBMXXNMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pbIHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NMNKBUAAUMNOHHAA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA



19/51/H

19/53/H

18/54/H

19/59/H

19/59/1/H

19/61/H

19/62/H

16/62/1/H

19/63/H

19/65/H

19/66/H

19/68/H

19/68/1/H

19/70/H

19/71/H

19/73/H

000 "AyounT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyaguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyaunT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyounT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

15.04.2019

12.04.2019

25.04.2019

24.04.2019

25.04.2019

29.04.2019

26.04.2019

29.04.2019

29.04.2019

08.05.2019

16.05.2019

16.05.2019

20.05.2019

20.05.2019

27.05.2019

27.05.2019

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HEOBUXUMOCTb

HEONBMXXNMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HEOBUXUMOCTb

HEONBMXXNMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHAA 1
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHas ”
NINKBUOALMOHHASA

pbIHOYHas n
NINKBUOALNOHHASA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAAUMNOHHaA

pbIHOYHas ”
NINKBUOALNOHHASA

pbIHOYHas ”
NINKBUOALMOHHASA

PbIHOYHAA U
NnNKBUAalUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBNAaUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAalUMMOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA



19/74/H

19/76/H
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19/78/H

19/78/H

19/78-1/H

19/78-2/H

19/83/H

19/84/H

19/86/H
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19/92/H

19/92/1/H

19/94/H

19/98/H

000 "AyguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyauT-
OueHka"

000 "AyauT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyaguT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyouT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyaunT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyanT-
OueHka"

000 "AyounT-
OueHka"

28.05.2019

28.05.2019

29.05.2019

30.05.2019

06.06.2019

06.06.2019

06.06.2019

13.06.2019

30.06.2019

17.06.2019

21.06.2019

26.06.2019

25.06.2019

28.06.2019

29.06.2019

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HEOBUXUMOCTb

HEONBMXXNMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

HEOBUXUMOCTb

HEONBMXXNMOCTb

HeOBUXXUMOCTb

HeOBUXKXUMOCTb

HeOBUXUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHAA 1
JINKBUOALNOHHASA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAaUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA n
NNKBUAAUMNOHHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas ”
NINKBUOALMOHHASA

PbIHOYHAA U
NnNKBUAalUMNOHHaA

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



